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toestelturnen
meisjes

C-10 JAAR - TEAM ALLROUND

PLACE

PARTICIPANT

ANTHEUNIS Ona

HUYSMANS Helena
TURNKRING GERAARDSBERGEN
10

JAPPENS Billie
VANDEWEYER Elien
V. DANS & GYM vzw
2

THYS Eline

DU BOIS Nell

VAN GENECHTEN Sam
MESOTTEN Yuna
CIELEN Victoria

DE SAEYER Zara
Gymfed

11

VAN DE WEYER Linde
VAN ZEEBROECK Febe
BAUTMANS Lotte
BLOCKX Louise

THOR ZICHEM

21

CIOBANU Anastasia
DE GRAEVE BO
WALSCHOT GITTE
SAEYS FLEUR
GYMCLUB TERNAT vzw
24

VAN HOVE Lore

DE SCHOENMAEKER Anke
GYMFINITY

3

SCHUTTERS Hayley
KHALLOUKIA NOOR
WASIUKIEWICZ Gabriela
BOGHE Yelena

JONGEN Phaedra
CARTA Mara

Gymfed

19

HAENTJENS YINTHE
RAEMDONCK NETTE

VAN GEYT NIKA

RUST ROEST SINT-NIKLAAS
6

SOHIER Juliette

PAELINCK Margaux
TURNKRING VLAMERTINGE vzw
14
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SPRONG

T: 37.600
T 36.800
T: 37.150
T: 37.650
T: 37.750
T 38.050
T: 37.150
T: 37.600
T: 36.100
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12/01/2019 - 13/01/2019 / Nazareth

BRUG

36.550

36.600

38.050

37.700

37.600

36.500

37.550

36.400

36.350

BALK

33.666

32.966

32.666

30.566

28.633

30.633

30.499

28.400

28.199

GROND

T: 35.632
T: 36.966
T: 34.499
T: 35.300
T: 37.232
T: 35.333
T: 33.899
T: 32.433
T: 34.166

TOTAL

143.448

143.332

142.365

141.216

141.215

140.516

139.098

134.833

134.815
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PLACE

gymfed

toestelturnen
meisjes

PARTICIPANT

BEECKMANS Fran
SCHILDERMANS Anna
VANGENECHTEN Noor
SMETS Kato

GYM MOL vzw

23

RABIJNS Lena

VAN BROEKHOVEN Lenthe
PALFIT PAAL vzw

18

DEMEY Margo

DEPUYDT Abbygail

KNOP Dietha

LOUWET Lotte

PINNOO Lotte

VERVENNE Michelle

WILLEM llani

TURNCLUB JONG MOORSELE
1

VANDEGHINSTE Luka
VANDEGHINSTE Soetkin
VERSTRAETE Lente

KON. IEPERSE TURNKRING vzw
1

CALLENS Loeka

COUCKE Marie Julie

DE LEERSNIJDER Juliette
HORRE Eowyn

MANDERA Laura
VANHAESEBROECK Sara

DE SALTO'S INGELMUNSTER
15

BAVEGHEMS Emma
CAPPELLE Marguerite

VAN HOLSBEEKE Kara

TC SINT-PAULUS HAALTERT
5)

STINE Youna

RUPERT Katherine
EURO-GYM TERVUREN
28

MEUL llke

ETER Yasmin

DE BODT llke

K.T. REYNAERT KEMZEKE vzw
8

VAN DRIESSCHE Lana
VERGAUWEN Sienna
XL GYM ZELE

7
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SPRONG

T 37.350
T 37.000
T 37.850
T: 36.050
T: 37.150
T: 36.350
T 36.700
T: 36.900
T: 35.900
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BRUG

T:

T:

T:

36.600

36.200

36.200

34.100

36.400

33.350

36.400

33.850

34.550
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BALK

T 28.500
T 26.932
T 25.799
T 31.866
T: 25.366
T: 28.066
T 22.133
T: 24.632
T 31.133

GROND TOTAL

T: 32.332 134.782
T: 32.066 132.198
T: 32.099 131.948
T: 29.299 131.315
T: 31.866 130.782
T: 31.733  129.499
T: 31.933 127.166
T: 31566 126.948
T: 24.232 125.815
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PLACE

gymfed

toestelturnen
meisjes

PARTICIPANT

WATSON Makena

STASSEN Anouk

PUTTENEERS Lotte

KON. WOMMELGEMSE TURNERS
17

BACCARNE Nora
MALFAIT Celeste
TURNKRING GELUWE vzw
16

DE PAEPE Silke
PATULOH Soraya
DE HOOP REKEM
20

DEBYSER Fran
TINEL Mare
WYSEUR Dylana
ART GYM 2000
13

DRIESSENS Lola
CAVENS Nel
BLIJF JONG vzw
26

VAN CLEEMPUTTE Kyara
VAN EECKHAUT Morgan
ARTIGYM HERZELE

9

RUYTHOOREN Auke
CLAUS Lily Rose
DEPUYDT Nora
NOLLEZ Marie

TK ATLAS TIELT vzw
12

DASPREMONT DZHALA Yana

VAN DEN PLAS Julie

KON. TURNKRING SPARTA KONTICH
27

SCHELFHOUT Liana
DAZLER MALOU Jools
K.K.M.T. MECHELEN
22
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SPRONG

T: 35.350
T: 36.000
T: 36.100
T: 36.450
T: 36.400
T: 36.600
T: 37.100
T: 36.550
T: 18.250

page 3 of 3

BRUG

35.850

31.700

32.700

34.450

30.100

29.000

35.700

27.500

18.250

BALK
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20.266

22.466

29.199

26.033

23.932

27.099

17.833

9.399

9.633

GROND

T: 31.366
T: 31.766
T: 23.699
T: 22.700
T: 26.966
T 20.733
T: 22.600
T: 20.666
T: 14.700

TOTAL

122.832

121.932

121.698

119.633

117.398

113.432

113.233

94.115

60.833
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